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 Total Active Alumni with Preferred Address in Region:  263 
 Total MBA/EMBA Alumni:  249 
 Total Reunion Year Alumni (Including Platinum Classes):  40 

 Alumni Club Leaders: 
 ●  Alumni Club of Delhi: 

 ○  Vivek Bansal ’00: vbansal00@gsb.columbia.edu 
 ○  Nandini Garg ’19: ngarg18@gsb.columbia.edu 
 ○  Tina Saighal ’01: tsaighal01@gsb.columbia.edu 

 ●  Alumni Club of Mumbai: 
 ○  Gustaf Ericson  ’17: gericson17@gsb.columbia.edu 
 ○  Nehka Kamani Sundesha ’11:nkamani11@gsb.columbia.edu 
 ○  Lakshmi Potluri ’09: lpotluri09@gsb.columbia.edu 

 CBS Board Member in the Region:  1 
 ●  Nand Khemka ’56 


